San Diego Unified Port District San Diego, CA 92101

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

2019-0052 Version: 1 Name:

Action Item Status: Officer Reports
1/31/2019 In control: Board of Port Commissioners
2/12/2019 Final action:

MONTHLY NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE ORDERS PURSUANT TO BPC POLICY NO. 110:

A) Change Order No. 5 to Contract No. 2012-06 with R.E. Staite Engineering, Inc. / $72,996.48
Increase & 23 Calendar Day Time Extension thru 10/06/18

MONTHLY NOTIFICATION OF COST RECOVERY USER FEE WAIVERS GRANTED BY THE
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR PURSUANT TO BPC POLICY NO. 106:

A) Request for User Fee Waiver Form from City of San Diego for Park Blvd at Grade Crossing,
for total amount $2,300.00

MONTHLY NOTIFICATION OF RENT REVIEWS CONSENTED TO ADMINISTRATIVELY
PURSUANT TO BPC POLICY NO. 355 AS AMENDED ON JANUARY 10, 2017:

None to Report

MONTHLY NOTIFICATION OF ENCUMBRANCES CONSENTED TO ADMINISTRATIVELY
PURSUANT TO BPC POLICY NO. 355 AS AMENDED ON JANUARY 10, 2017:

None to Report

MONTHLY NOTIFICATION OF LEASE AMENDMENTS CONSENTED TO ADMINISTRATIVELY
PURSUANT TO BPC POLICY NO. 355 AS AMENDED ON JANUARY 10, 2017:

None to Report

Date

Ver. Action By Action Result

San Diego Unified Port District Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/1/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

